1ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING   |   lumascape.com
Up to 1.3 Million Candela
The Quadralux Q8 is a very-high powered architectural-grade spotlight that
combines technology and performance in a modern form factor. Packed
with features including EasyGlow™ visual comfort, and CoolDrive™ thermal
management technologies. PowerSync™ allows for highly granular digital
control via common protocols. Unique and flexible mounting with glare control
accessories enable installation in multiple orientations. Designer optics,

Tunable White Code
2,700 K  - 6,500 K 2WT
Connection Type Code
Flexible, single entry cable for
hardwired installations
84
Flexible, single entry cable for
connectorized installations (International)
77
Beam Angles Code
4.5º VN
5º NX
10º NR
15º NM
30º ME
45º WD
65º WF
10º x 40º NH
40º x 10º NV
10º x 60º LH
60º x 10º LV
20º x 40º MH
40º x 20º MV
20º x 60º WH
60º x 20º WV
Mounting Code
Standard Bracket S
3G Rated Bracket G1
1 Also provides compatibility with Pole Clamp
Input Voltage Code
220 to 240 Vac, 50 Hz (International) 01
120/277 Vac, 60 Hz (North America) 09
PS
Control Code
PowerSync® PS1
1 Required on all dimming and color-changing
  applications. LS6540 PowerSync Data
  Injector required (order separately).
006
Finish Code
Black BL
Anthracite Gray AG
Basalt Gray BT
Graphite Gray GH
Anodic Silver SL
White WT
Dark Bronze DB
Latte LT
Dark Aluminum DA
Custom RAL CC1
1 RAL color required
Cable Length Code
6' (1.8 m) 006
For custom cable lengths, contact
Lumascape for more information.
Beam Orientation for
"LH", "NH", "MH"
and  "WH"
Beam Orientation for
"LV", "NV", "MV"
and "WV"
lumascape.com 5
Accessories
Shielding & Glare Control
A range of shielding and glare control accessories are available to suit the Quadralux Q8 Spotlight.
LS6227 Cross Hatch Louver
Provides additional glare
control. Available in black only.
LS6226 Accessory Holder
Provides easy and robust
attachment for a variety
of accessories.
LS6228 45º Visor

32' (10 m) 032
50' (15 m) 050
Cable Type Code
1.5 mm² LS6402C
2.5 mm² LS6402C-2.5
Cable Type Code
PowerSync PS
PS–
Jumper Cables – PowerSync Line Voltage 220 to 240 Vac (For Connection Type 77 Only)
4-core 1.5 mm² or 2.5mm² for use in CE/CCC installations. Compatible with all luminaires with Type 77 connectorized supply cable
options. Supplied fi tted with an IP68 connector for pairing with the fi rst connectorized luminaire in a Powersync4, Line Voltage circuit.
Not suitable for use in North America
Cable Size Code
1.5 mm² LS6404C
2.5 mm² LS6404C-2.5
–
Length Code
1' (0.3 m) 001
2' (0.6 m) 002